T3SP10D/T3SP15D Data Sheet
Time Domain Reflectometers
Debug with Precision
10 GHz – 15 GHz
Affordable Tools for Precision Debugging
 ● True Differential TDR up to 15 GHz – Best for twisted
pair and differential design
 No ground connection required.

PROBES
7
Ordering information
Product Description Product Code
Differential TDR – 10 GHz, 50 ps Rise Time, ESD protection, 2 phase matched SMA cables T3SP10D
Differential TDR – 10 GHz, 50 ps Rise Time, ESD protection, 2 phase matched SMA cables, SMA Cal. Kit T3SP10D-Bundle
Differential TDR – 15 GHz, 35 ps Rise Time, ESD protection, 2 phase matched 3.5 mm cables T3SP15D
Differential TDR – 15 GHz, 35 ps Rise Time, ESD protection, 2 phase matched 3.5 mm cables,
3.5 mm Cal. Kit
T3SP15D-Bundle
Phase Matched SMA cables (50 ± 1 Ohm, <1 ps skew) T3SP-CABLE-SMA
Phase Matched 3.5 mm cables (50 ± 1 Ohm, <1 ps skew) T3SP-CABLE-3.5MM
Differential TDR-Probe (high precision, 18 GHz, 0.5 – 5.0 mm variable pitch) T3SP-DPROBE
Differential TDR-Probe (economic, 5 GHz, 2.5 or 5 mm fixed pitch) T3SP-DPROBE-F
OSL Calibration Kit SMA with torque wrench, female T3SP-CALKIT-SMA
OSL Calibration Kit 3.5MM with torque wrench, female T3SP-CALKIT-3.5MM
Storage and Travel Case (aluminum suitcase for TDRs and accessories) T3SP-CASE
Battery Internal T3SP-ACCU
Battery Internal Accu Pack – Upgrade T3SP-ACCU-UPGRADE
Demo and Verification Board T3SP-BOARD